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MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND 
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Hospital Products 
Newspaper Printing 
Newspaper Printing 
Edison Jewelers 
Hospital Products 
Climatronics 
Daycoa Inc. 
Boca International 
American Scientific 
Allied Bearings Supply 
American Scientific 
C & C Tile 
Tulsa Paper 
Morrison Paper Co. 
Jim Walter Papers 
B-Clean: Besel 

Mac's Electric Supply 
Overnite Transportation 
Overnite Transportation 
Wm. E. Beviile 
Tulsa Central Air 

Tulsa Cty.Med. Soc. 
Loyal Laplante Supply 
The Economics Press 
Osteopathic Pathologist 
Southwestern Bell 
City of Tulsa 
Victor Welding Sply 
McCaw Communications 
Okla. Press: Serv. 

Wade Refuse service 

Teledyne Isotopes 

Curtin Matheson Sc. 
Sylvia Kariman 
Nancy B. Taylor. 
Patricia M. Stevenson 

Carol Clingan 
Carol Olzaweski 
Donna Durant Macon 
Okla. Osteopathic Hosp. 
Bixby Telephone Co. 
Daisy Watts 
J. H. Van Sandt 
Roger D. Randolph 
Roy Henry Wilson 
Willie HE. Koerner 

Brown Laboratory 
Lawana E. Davis | 
Southwest Soc. on Aging 
Western Psychological 

Comm. Skill Builders 
Tulsa Dly.Bus.Jnl. 
Micro Light 
Bill Jarrett Company 
Excel Service Co. 
Tommy Glen Castleberry 
City Map Service. 
Exec.Courier Serv. 
United Linen & Uniform 
The Amer.Public Health Assoc. 
Sally Eads 
Expo Square 
Wm.E. Beville 

American Guidance Serv. 

Charles E. Merrill Publ. 
Univ.of Wash.Press 
CTB/McGraw Hill 
PRO-ED , 
DLM Teaching Resources 

Slosson Educational Pub. 
David E. Harris 

Tracy L. Clark 
Jeff Leland 
Kaylin Coody 
Bobbie Hutchinson 

Southwestern Bell 

Loomis Armored 

Adaptie 3 x 8 
Ad:LPN for WIC 
Ad:Reg Nurse & Clerk 
Sit & Spin (toy) 
Bandaids 
Chart paper 
Light bulbs 
Basic/Nat'1l Plumbing code 
Replacement blower 
Bearing for cooling tower 
Chemstrip 
Mercer cap, PT 100 
Paper Bags 
Paper towels,cleaner 
Plastic can liner 
B-Clean Toilet paper 
Misc.Supplies 
Return of gas cylinders 
Return of gas cylinders 
Pager repair #40 
Cleaned Condensor coils 
Aug.advertisement fee 
OT Medical Supply 
Sub. to Bits & Pieces 
562 Pap smears 
Jenks to 9/24 Air Site #127 
Serv.Main Ctr. to 8/12/85 
Cylinder demurrage 
Mobile message serv. 
Reading charge for 8/85 
Serv. Tomblin, Ctr. 8/85 
TLD Badge serv.9/1/85 
Somacount Hi/Lo coulter 
Pro.Serv. for 8/85 
Pro.Serv. to 8/13/85 
August _ Travel 

August Travel 
August Travel 
August Travel 
Gloves Sterile 
Bixby Center to 8/15 
August Travel 
August Travel 
August Travel 
August Travel 
August Travel 
Sterile Citrate Sheep Blood 
Pro.Serv. for 9/4/85 
Reg. fee for Linda Gibson 
Shipping & handling 
Scoring forms 
Notice to Bidders 
Cleaning of microscopes 
Tower Treatment 
Vibration eliminator 
August Travel 
Atlas Pages 
Serv.for Wk. 8/27/85 
Lab coats for CDC 
Ad for Epidemiologist 
August Travel 
Sec. for Aug. '85 
Pager #02 & #65 Repair 
Ind.Test record forms 

Score forms 
Instra Manual 
ITPA record forms 
Scoring Forms 
Misc.Record & Scoring fms. 
English. Record forms 

Pro.Serv. 9/6/85 
Pro.Serv. 9/4/85 
Pro.Serv. 9/3/85 
Pro.Serv. to 8/30 
August Travel 
Owasso Ctr. to 9/28 

Armored Car for 9/85 

125.90 
23.16 

590.18 
23.78 
11.36 

112.73 
201.00 
17.00 

406.31 
598.66 
52.82 

5.00 
33.93 

402.75 
343.50 
122.50 
21.82 
78.13 
43.37 
17.50 
53.00 
60.00 
5.10 
4.81 

1,854.60 
66.61 

627.44 
8.40 

192.50 
49.20 
25.00 
20.00 
76.46 
86.00 

240.00 
231.45 
36.29 

113.78 
130.61 

4.00 
31.32 
86.95 

121.75 
48.58 
88. 36 

260.57 
286.00 
80.00 

190.00 
25.46 
22.00 
20.71 

167.50 
173.88 
96.50 

181.43 
157.50 
43.38 

179.20 
84.00 
19.48 

150.00 
55.00 
19.25 
33.43 
80.00 
16.80 
9.00 

151.20 
14.00 
40.00 
80.00 
80.00 

1,013.84 
66.83 
34.44 

220.00 


